House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
	For House Bill No. 2202, Page 1, Section 510.035, Line 13, "on said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"For purposes of this section, multidisci	plinary"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Pag	ge 2, Line 24, by deleting the word "and" on said line; and
Further amend said bill, page and section nserting in lieu thereof the following:	on, Line 26, by deleting the period "." on said line and
(6) The attorney general as part of	of a legal proceeding."; and
Further amend said bill, section, and pag	ge, Line 41, by inserting after all of said line the following:
•	t multidisciplinary team members from exercising discretion ing, the visual or aural recordings or photographs."; and
Further amend said bill by amending the accordingly.	e title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date